
A RESOLUTION RELATING TO 
UNCOLLECTIBLE AMBULANCE 
CHARGES. 

) 
) 
) 

RESOLUTION rm. _q_,_ __ 
for 1979 

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COMMON COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF LEBANON 

as follows: 

That the accounts totaling $3,503.71 as itemized and listed on 

the attached Exhibit "A" made a part hereof, payable to the City of 

Lebanon for ambulance services rendered to the persons named on said 

Exhibit "A'' be written off as uncollectible. 

Passed by the Council by a vote of~ for and e> against 

and approved by the Mayor this 28th day of February, 1979. 

ATTEST: 



Ronald S. Becker 
Tamny Bradshaw 
Corina Burch 
Walter E. Cheney 
Willie Gentry 
Gloria Gould 
Jody L. Hurd 
Kelly Jane McFarland 
Lela Mardin 
James Meece 
Jerry W. M:lore, Sr. 
Jerry W. M:lore, Jr. 
Bob Neill 
Jerry A. Shurtz 
Eliza D. Westgall 
Judy White 

45.00 
45.00 
45.00 

175.00 
45.00 
45.00 
92.67 
82.50 
41.50 
45.00 
50.50 
50.50 
24.13 
45.00 
90.28 
63.10 

985.18 

Debbie Allen 
Kristie Anderson 
Dcuglas Ballard 
Robert Creighton 
Ricky D. Gay 
Gloria E. Groff 
Holly Hicks 
Linda G. Hill 
Darrell P. Hoskins 
Phillip Langstuff 
Charles E. Lennon 
Eldon L. McIntosh 
George W. Manning 
Henrian L. Miller 
Suzan A. Parsons 
Cleern W. Pigg 
Katiel Plunk 
Brenda Rau 
Randy D. Savage 
Daniel Lee Shipp 
Thomas S. Smith 
Kevan Stiles 
Fred Tate 
Helen Volmer 
Robert Williamson 
John D. Croy 
Jeannie Karczewski 
Charles N. McCulloch 
Frank C. Riley 
Eugene Venteicher 
Kelley L. Willoughby 

Total $ 3,503.71 

EXHIBIT "A" 

49.98 
45.00 
75.00 
90.00 

142. 57 
52.38 
87.50 
45.00 
91.00 
95.35 
49.00 
90.00 
81.55 
75.00 
95.00 
92.75 
95.45 
43.00 
9.50 

58.77 
101. 00 
114.00 

90.28 
45.00 

125.70 
51.00 

178.75 
55.00 
45.00 

184.00 
65.00 

2,518.53 


	No. 9 -- Relating to uncollectible ambulance charges




